16 Kasim 2023 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:23:14
ikramiye
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1 SELL SOMVETHING(3)

S Yas

2 LEFTEMBEHIND(11)

3 ROCKET AND ROLL(9)

4 BEOF COURAGE(7)
LT. MTCHELL(1)
ZAPRUDER(2)

SHINSUN(4)

COURAGEOOUS OH
LAS)

BARREL OF
QUESTS(6)

TOP ENVOY(8)

LORD FLINTSHIRE(10)

NOBLE
HUNTSMAN(12)

SONIC SPEED(13)

TRAPPE THE
DREAM(14)

BOURBON CHASE(15)

LEO AND ROYAL(16)

1)47.250

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

4yda
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
4yaa
4yda
4yda
4dyaa
S5yda
3yde
S5yda
Syaa
3yde

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

Sarth
2.)15.000 $

Siklet Jokey Sahip
LAOBAN - MUSICAL BREW 55 IRAD ORTIZ JR.
ACCH.ERATE- LATE'NLEFT 53,5 KATIE DAVIS
BOLT DORO- SHNE SOFTLY 535 JOEL ROSARIO
NOBLEMSSION (GB) - SWEARBY IT 53,6 RUBEN SILVERA
THELIBUTENANT - WLDBILL'S GRL 545 JOSEL.ORTIZ
LACBAN- BOLDCHLD 53,56 DYLANDAVIS
A SHNFORWARD- SALONSUIN(GER) 55 JUNIOR ALVARADO

&)\RAGBDUS CAT - SISTERGLADY OH 55 NAZARIO ALVARADO

MSSIONIMPAZIBLE - BARREL OF JOY 56 JOSE ANTONIO GOVEZ

HONORABLE DILLON - MADAMVE 525 ELISEORUIZ

AMBASSADOR

FLINTSHRE (GB) - RIGULALEE 55 JAVIER CASTELLANO
ROMERO RAMSAY

NOBLEMSSION (GB) - MY CARA MA 53,5 MARAGH

MACLEANS MUSIC- TIZ CAVERA READY 55 ISAAC CASTILLO

TRAPPE SHOT - BRGHT LINE 56

PRACTICAL JOKE - UTANA 545 IRAD ORTIZ JR.

ALPHA - CLEANJEAN 54,5

kg,
3)7.500%

Antrendrii
ROGER CIVMBORA, JR.

SACKATOGASTABLE

SPENDTHRIFT FARM
LLC

GOODMAN, GERALD
AND

PERRETTI RACING STAB

WYCOFF, JORDAN, V.

EDITION FARMAND CON

DIXON, LINDAK. AND

TRICOUNTY STABLES

MANN, VARIA M

PARKLAND
THOROUGHBRE

RICHARD GREELEY

ZILLARACING STABLES

WINDYLEAFARM LLC

THREE DIAMONDS FARM TODD A PLETCHER

ALLREAD, NEAL M AND

Aqueduct ABD Hipdromu

1700 Gim
4)5250%

Derece Gy AGF St Fark Gﬁx HP
HORACIO DEPAZ 10,20 0(0) 3 74
BARCLAY TAGG 35,85 0(0) 11 76
BRAD H. COX 745 0(0) 9 75
JOHN'S PREGVAN, 265 |o)|7 86
LINDARICE 560 0(0) 1 72
JOE SHARP 30,20 0(0) 2 70
BARCLAY TAGG 655 0(0) 4 84
LINDAK. DIXON 30,80 0(0) 5 82
DAVID G. DONK 20,55 0(0) 6 79
MARIAM MANN 54,65 0(0) 8 72
KERI BRION 335 0(0) 10 88
'l\:"RTIE'E‘)'l\E/;',;‘E' 28,00 0(0) 12 80
THOMASMORLEY ~ Kosmaz 0(0) 13 89
MARK A HENNIG Kogmaz 0(0) 14 77

Kosmaz 0(0) 15 80
JEREMAH C. Kogmaz 0(0) 16 74

ENGLEHART



